Quality Auditing Institute   Listing Book
Effective Date: September 15, 2006 QM0604 Listing Page Page 1 of 1
Revision Date: October 3, 2007 Revision 1
 ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS LISTING PROGRAM
Class:  Luminaires
Customer:  IP Lighting Ltd.
Location:  3611 Commercial St, Vancouver, B.C Canada, V5N 4G1
Listing No.  E10428
Project No.  E10428-1201
Effective
Date:
 November 16, 2012
Last
Revised:
 N/A
Expires:  N/A
Product:  Luminaires
Label:  Products are marked in a permanent manner where it is readily
visible after installation with the following: Manufacturer’s
Name, Trademark or other recognized symbol of identification;
Model Designation; Month and Year of Manufacture; Rated
Input Voltage; Frequency; Amperes or Volt-Amperes Input;
QAI logo with the “c” identifier; QAI File Number E10348; and
the wording “CSA C22.2 No 250” with Reference to “CSA
C22.2 250-13-12”.
Warning markings as required in both national languages
(Canada).
Standard:
Models:
 CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 and 250-13-12.
     Model Voltage Wattage Hertz Locations** Environmental Date Added
DD/MM/YY
      3037  120VAC    25W   60                      LOC-3    Outdoor     04/08/11
    *6555  120VAC    50W   60             Suspended Ceiling    Indoor     04/08/11
     2077  120VAC    10W   60                      LOC-4    Outdoor     04/08/11
     5740  240 VAC   110W   60                      LOC-6    Outdoor     04/08/11
     3037R  120VAC               W            60                               LOC-3                                                   Outdoor     10/10/12
    609560                120VAC                      W                   60                                         LOC-1                                      Indoor     10/10/12
NOTES:      1- * 1’ x 4’, 2’ x 2’ and 6” x 4” length options.
                    2- **Locations as defined in C22.2 No. 250.0-08
                    3- Vila Casino and SFU models certified with CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 with reference
                        To CSA C22.2 No. 250.13-12
                    4- R – Retro-fit luminaire